MAKO MINING CORP.

MAKO MINING CORP.

ISIN: CA56089A4000

Overview

2024/07/26 21:50:43

Price
3.26 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.88% (0.06)

ISIN CA56089A4000
Symbol MKO
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 168 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.25 CAD (800)
3.40 CAD (2,000)
3.24 CAD

3.26 CAD

3.24 CAD

3.20 CAD
3.251671 CAD
1,053

3,424.01

11

100

5.00

4.00

3.00 H

i

y

2.00

1.00

|
| M MN \wf'

Sy

'i

-

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA56089A4000&ID_NOTATION=97985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1e2f263ffce49346b221e4413fff94010a8bdd7896b1e56c30832dc7e5bdc16&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33608639e6568bb6d&time=1722248408&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84d0b5e2c6a964df9023ba094e0a022787ceddd21b191bc0b4f39f1266432f24&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75bfb31ebf8f4fc59&time=1722248408&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a001fd7ee07e52e5c27beff28683457551f63650c1b8093ddf2b911c84d801e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d90a20069e5f8a3a&time=1722248408&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8ab1db37a36239442d0e2a0b1d980b871964478bdb9484e64e32c25b6eb620b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96c6c4ed14138285b&time=1722248408&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2561ce6d5adb0b07c77b4126618c428fd183c77f79e5f3c9e87173bb484afab&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=96d0ad74468ab1442&time=1722248408&tool=RSC

MAKO MINING CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:50:43

Price
3.26 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.88% (0.06)

CA56089A4000

MKO

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

168 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

3.33 CAD (10,642
3.42 CAD (56,917
3.25 CAD (45,359

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.25 CAD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 3.40 CAD (2,000)
Open 3.24 CAD
High 3.26 CAD
Low 3.24 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.20 CAD
VWAP 3.251671 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,053
Trading volume 3,424.01
Number of trades 11
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.06% +162.90% -8.17%
Perf (abs.) +0.81 +2.02 -0.29
Beta 0.24 0.87 0.83
Volatility  48.30 57.15 70.69

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

3.74 CAD (2024/05/21
1.96 CAD (2024/01/29
3.74 CAD (2024/05/21
(

)
)
)
2.42 CAD (33,435)
)
)
)
1.16 CAD (2023/08/23)

All listings for MAKO MINING CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:50 3.26 CAD 0.00 11
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2023/03/ 15:36 1.41 EUR 0.00 6
07
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 2.08 EUR 0.00 2
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:40 2.357 USD 0.01 8
Issues 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166455330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37593814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20080000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20080000

MAKO MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ey

Contact Details
MAKO MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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